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(1) - EXEMPT

LAST
WIEMERS
COMSTOCK
SCHMIDT
WEMPE
MILLER
CLOSE
ANFINSON
JOHANNS
NICHOLS
NORTON
BOYLE
WARNEKA
WHITEHILL
SHEPPARD
DORMAN
JONES
PENN
WHITE
EARLE

KRUCKENBERG

WOLFF
PINNER
KUHSE
ANDERSON
ERNST
SHEPPARD
MEYER
GLAUSE
WEBER
DOUBEK
WEBER
KNOWLES
MEFFERD
REETER
WILSON

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - TRACKMAN's ROSTER - 03
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(2)- LOA  (3) - DISABILITY
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(*) - TRK INSP.

EMP #
118214
115304
117604
118179
116911
115255
114750
116328
117075
117104
114986
118144
118207
117682
115506
118780
118814
118600
118591
118594
118601
118596
118680
118684
124094
118681
105083
105088
105118
141143
113582

143165
109729
109722
109721

Foreman

05/18/87
05/27/03

11/13/00

06/19/00
06/28/21

05/27/03

09/27/04
09/15/03

04/12/04

01/18/10
08/09/04
09/08/03
05/13/08
04/11/18

12/06/10
06/25/07

Asst Frmn

12/15/78
05/18/87
05/27/03
04/16/90
03/25/97
03/08/99

11/13/00

06/19/00
06/28/21

05/27/03

10/29/03

09/27/04
09/15/03

04/12/04

06/01/04

01/18/10

08/09/04

09/08/03

05/13/08

04/11/18

12/06/10

06/25/07
09/22/08

06/02/76
05/12/86
07/22/87
07/11/88
08/10/88
09/01/88
07/03/89
06/07/93
05/31/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
05/01/95
08/08/95
06/17/98
04/05/99
05/20/99
06/14/99
04/03/00
04/03/00
04/03/00
04/03/00
04/03/00
06/14/00
06/15/00
08/28/00
05/21/01
07/11/01
07/11/01
07/24/01
04/07/03
05/20/04
07/20/04
05/16/05
05/16/05
05/16/05
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#
36 (1)
37 (1)
38
39
40 (1)
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50 (2)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

(1) - EXEMPT

LAST
MCCORMACK
WADDILL
CASTLE, Ill

EARLE

MILLER
LINCOLN
YOUNGBLUT
GAGE
McNALLY

WIDAJEWSKI, II

WEMPE
BULLERMAN
BAWINKEL

HAMMARGREN

IEHL, SR.
REEVES
RINKEN
SARGENT
BENSON
JOHNSON
BONVILLAIN
DEMICHELE
DEMMER, JR.
GRIFFIN
JOHNSON
LANE
SCHMIDT
SMITH
MAURER
AMANDUS
HUTCHINSON

OLDENBURGER

BENSON
TAYLOR

WERKMEISTER

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - TRACKMAN's ROSTER - 03

INIT

T
J
F
R
G
R
J
J
c
D
T
M
J
J
J
T
J
M
J
J
S
A
P
M
S
c
T
J
M
K
B
T
J
c
J

(2) - LOA (3) - DISABILITY
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(*) - TRKINSP.

EMP # Foreman
112467 10/01/07
145090
145101  09/15/08
145008
145099  06/13/11
145494  07/25/18
147865
148459
148463
152161
122167  09/09/13
109731  08/02/10
163366  08/04/14
163339
109728
163281
163341 12/30/13
163338
163501
163697
166037
166036
166039
166035
165991
166034  06/04/15
166038  07/02/15
165994
166670  03/29/17
170548 10/28/21
173389 04/05/16
173390  06/05/19
174903
174906  07/12/17
174908  07/25/18

Asst Frmn

10/01/07

09/15/08

06/13/11
07/25/18
01/28/13

10/05/09
05/17/10
09/09/13
08/02/10
08/04/14

12/30/13

04/0714

07/31/15

06/04/15
07/02/15

03/29/17
10/28/21
04/05/16
06/05/19

07112117
07/25/18

08/30/05
06/16/06
06/19/06
06/19/06
06/19/06
08/28/06
05/09/07
06/20/07
06/20/07
08/11/08
09/22/09
10/01/09
06/25/12
06/25/12
06/25/12
06/25/12
06/25/12
06/25/12
07/18/12
08/13/12
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
07/29/13
07/28/14
04/06/15
04/06/15
05/02/16
05/02/16
05/02/16



Rev 02/14/2023 2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - TRACKMAN's ROSTER - 03

# LAST INIT MID
71 CLOSE B T
72 HAMMER A F
73 oTT N K
74 RINKEN J A
75 BAKER M P
76 KUNZ J N
77 MILLER z D
78 EWING cC s
79 DEAN K A
80 MAHAVONG S

81 SMITH J J
82 MOREHOUSE R P
83 FIGI D J
84 (*) WHITE D L
85 BEAMAN s L
86 COMSTOCK T D
87 (*) ERVIN P A
88 WHITEHILL cC A
89 CHILDERS D J
90 KNOWLES D S
91 ANFINSON A J
92 MEYER S R
93 McMARTIN L R
94 BOVY T A
95 MORGAN R J
96 PRIEBE K Vv
97 HETTINGER A J
98 MATHEWS G

99 HAMMER G vV
100 WHITE D W
101 QUICK, II J R
102 SEIBERT G L
103 BOLINGER A J
104 TAYLOR M JD
105 PREGLER J D

(1) - EXEMPT  (2)-LOA (3)- DISABILITY (*)- TRK INSP.

EMP #

177051
177047
177056
177055
178859
178853
178860
182194
182642
182638
182639
185270
185653
187363
191719
191727
191695
175546
192581
195463
195578
195570
196431
197020
197029
189084
197139
197284
197420
197359
197833
197832
199531
199853
191569

Foreman

10/15/20

03/19/20

09/03/20

04/01/21

04/14/22
03/11/21
06/26/19
08/05/21

12/09/21
03/24/22
09/08/22

Asst Frmn

06/05/19

10/15/20

03/19/20

09/03/20
06/03/21
04/01/21

04/14/22
03/11/21
06/26/19
08/05/21

12/09/21
03/24/22
09/08/22

03/06/17
03/06/17
03/06/17
03/06/17
0717117
071717
0717117
01/22/18
02/12/18
02/12/18
02/12/18
06/04/18
06/18/18
09/10/18
06/03/19
06/03/19
06/03/19
06/03/19
08/12/19
11/30/20
12/07/20
12/07/20
03/22/21
05/17/21
05/17/21
05/24/21
06/07/21
06/07/21
06/21/21
07/12/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
05/02/22
06/06/22
07/18/22
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(1)-EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3) - DISABILITY

(")

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(*)

(1)
(*)

(1)

LAST
COMSTOCK
NORTON
JOHANNS
SCHMIDT
WHITEHILL
GLAUSE
JONES
KRUCKENBERG
SHEPPARD
DORMAN
REETER
McCORMACK
WEBER
CASTLE, Il
ANDERSON
BULLERMAN
MEFFERD
MILLER
WEMPE
RINKEN
BAWINKEL
LANE
SCHMIDT
HUTCHINSON
MAURER
TAYLOR
KNOWLES
LINCOLN
WERKMEISTER
OLDENBURGER
WHITEHILL

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - FOREMAN's ROSTER - 01
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(*) TRKINSP.

Page 1
-------------- TRACK ----emeememeee|

EMP.# Foreman AsstFrmn Trkmn

115304 05/18/87 05/18/87 05/12/86
117104 06/19/00 06/19/00 05/31/94
116328 11/13/00 11/13/00 06/07/93
117604 05/27/03 05/27/03 07/22/87
118207 05/27/03 05/27/03 08/08/95
105088 09/08/03 09/08/03 07/11/01
118780 09/15/03 09/15/03 05/20/99
118594 04/12/04 04/12/04  04/03/00
118681 08/09/04 08/09/04 05/21/01
115506 09/27/04 09/27/04  04/05/99
109722 06/25/07 06/25/07 05/16/05
112467 10/01/07 10/01/07 08/30/05
113582 05/13/08 05/13/08 05/20/04
145101 09/15/08 09/15/08 06/19/06
118684 01/18/10 01/18/10 06/15/00
109731 08/02/10 08/02/10 10/01/09
109729 12/06/10 12/06/10  05/16/05
145099 06/13/11 06/13/11  06/19/06
122167 09/09/13 09/09/13  09/22/09
163341 12/30/13 12/30/13 06/25/12
163366 08/04/14 08/04/14 06/25/12
166034 06/04/15 06/04/15 05/09/13
166038 07/02/15 07/02/15 05/09/13
173389 04/05/16 04/05/16 04/06/15
166670 03/29/17 03/29/17 07/29/13
174906 07/12/17 07/12/17 05/02/16
143165 04/11/18 04/11/18 07/20/04
145494 07/25/18 07/25/18 08/28/06
174908 07/25/18 07/25/18 05/02/16
173390 06/05/19 06/05/19 04/06/15
175546 06/26/19 06/26/19 06/03/19
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#
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

(1) - EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY

()

LAST
DEAN
MOREHOUSE
MILLER
ERVIN
WHITE
BOYLE
CHILDERS
AMANDUS
MEYER
McMARTIN
COMSTOCK
BOVY

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - FOREMAN's ROSTER - 01
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(*) TRK INSP.

Page 2
-------------- TRACK ---eeememeenaee|
EMP. # Foreman AsstFrmn Trkmn
182642 03/19/20 03/19/20 02/12/18
185270 09/03/20 09/03/20 06/04/18
178860 10/15/20 10/15/20 07/17/17
191695 03/11/21  03/11/21  06/03/19
187363 04/01/21  04/01/21 09/10/18
114986 06/28/21 06/28/21 06/01/94
192581 08/05/21 08/05/21 08/12/19
170548 10/28/21 10/28/21 07/28/14
195570 12/09/21  12/09/21  12/07/20
196431 03/24/22  03/24/22 03/22/21
191727  04/14/22  04/14/22 06/03/19
197020 09/08/22 09/08/22 05/17/21



Rev 02/14/2023 2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - ASSISTANT FOREMAN's ROSTER - 02

# LAST INIT
1 (2) WIEMERS c
2 (*) COMSTOCK G
3 (2) WEMPE J
4 MILLER w
5 CLOSE E
6 NORTON K
7 JOHANNS T
8 SCHMIDT D
9 (1) WHITEHILL c
10 (1) GLAUSE J
11 (1) JONES P
12 SHEPPARD N
13 (1) KRUCKENBERG N
14 PINNER R
15 (*) SHEPPARD J
16 DORMAN D
17 REETER J
18 (1) McCORMACK T
19 () WEBER L
20 CASTLE, III F
21 WILSON R
22 McNALLY c
23 ANDERSON M
24 WIDAJEWSKI D
25 BULLERMAN M
26 MEFFERD A
27 (1) MILLER G
28 YOUNGBLUT J
29 WEMPE T
30 RINKEN J
31 JOHNSON J
32 BAWINKEL J
33 LANE c

(1)-EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY
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(*) TRK INSP.

Page 1

TRACK -=remeeemmeeeme]

EMP.# Foreman AsstFrmn
118214 12/15/78
115304  05/18/87 05/18/87
80710 . 04/16/90
116911 03/25/97
115255 03/08/99
117104  06/19/00 06/19/00
116328  11/13/00 11/13/00
117604  05/27/03 05/27/03
118207  05/27/03 05/27/03
105088  09/08/03 09/08/03
118780  09/15/03 09/15/03
117682 10/29/03
118594  04/12/04 04/12/04
118596 06/01/04
118681 08/09/04 08/09/04
115506  09/27/04 09/27/04
109722  06/25/07 06/25/07
112467  10/01/07 10/01/07
113582  05/13/08 05/13/08
145101  09/15/08 09/15/08
109721 09/22/08
148463 10/05/09
118684  01/18/10 01/18/10
152161 05/17/10
109731 08/02/10 08/02/10
109729 12/06/10 12/06/10
145099  06/13/11 06/13/11
147865 01/28/13
122167  09/09/13 09/09/13
163341 12/30/13 12/30/13
163697 04/07/14
163366  08/04/14 08/04/14
166034  06/04/15 06/04/15

Trkmn
06/02/76
05/12/86
07/11/88
08/10/88
09/01/88
05/31/94
06/07/93
07/22/87
08/08/95
07/11/01
05/20/99
06/17/98
04/03/00
04/03/00
05/21/01
04/05/99
05/16/05
08/30/05
05/20/04
06/19/06
05/16/05
06/20/07
06/15/00
08/11/08
10/01/09
05/16/05
06/19/06
05/09/07
09/22/09
06/25/12
08/13/12
06/25/12
05/09/13
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#
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

(1) -EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY

LAST
SCHMIDT
GRIFFIN
HUTCHINSON
MAURER
TAYLOR
KNOWLES
LINCOLN
WERKMEISTER
OLDENBURGER
RINKEN
WHITEHILL
DEAN
MOREHOUSE
MILLER

ERVIN

WHITE

FIGI

BOYLE
CHILDERS
AMANDUS
MEYER
McMARTIN
COMSTOCK
BOVY

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - ASSISTANT FOREMAN's ROSTER - 02
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(*) TRK INSP.

Page 2

Trkmn
05/09/13
05/09/13
04/06/15
07/29/13
05/02/16
07/20/04
08/28/06
05/02/16
04/06/15
03/06/17
06/03/19
02/12/18
06/04/18
0717117
06/03/19
09/10/18
06/18/18
06/01/94
08/12/19
07/28/14
12/07/20
03/22/21
06/03/19

------------ TRACK -=eemmemamneer|
EMP.# Foreman AsstFrmn
166034  07/02/15 07/02/15
166035 07/31/15
173389  04/05/16 04/05/16
166670  03/29/17 03/29/17
174906  07/12/17 07/12/17
143165  04/11/18 04/11/18
145494  07/25/18 07/25/18
174908  07/25/18 07/25/18
173390  06/05/19 06/05/19
177055 06/05/19
175546  06/26/19 06/26/19
182642  03/19/20 03/19/20
185270  09/03/20 09/03/20
178860 10/15/20 10/15/20
191695  03/11/21 03/11/21
187363  04/01/21 04/01/21
185653 06/03/21
114986  06/28/21 06/28/21
192581  08/05/21 08/05/21
170548 10/28/21 10/28/21
195570 12/09/21 12/09/21
196431 03/24/22 03/24/22
191727  04/14/22 04/14/22
197020  09/08/22 09/08/22

05/17/21



Rev 02/14/2023 2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - OPERATOR's ROSTER Page 1

# LAST INIT MID EMP.# Opr.Date "A" e
1 (*) COMSTOCK G S 115304 06/20/86 A-12  C-10
2 SCHMIDT 117604  05/27/88 C-23
3 MILLER 116911  04/06/92  A-16 C-33
4 (2) WEMPE 118179  05/11/92 C-32
5 JOHANNS 116328  09/14/98  A-17  C-42
6 CLOSE 115255  04/03/00 C-36
7 (1) WHITEHILL 118207  04/03/00 C-47
8 NORTON 117104 01/22/01 C-43
9 BOYLE 114986  04/02/01  A-18  C-45
10 SHEPPARD 117682  04/02/01 C-48
11 (1) JONES 118780  11/12/01 C-49
12 KUHSE 118680  04/08/02 C-52
13 WHITE 118600  04/08/02  A-21  C-53
14 ANFINSON 114750  04/01/04 C-40
15 (1) KRUCKENBERG 118594  04/01/04 C-51
16 PINNER 118596  04/01/04 C-55

17 (1) ERNST
18 (*) SHEPPARD

124094  04/19/04
118681  04/19/04

- O r <« T >» O I « OO0 « 22D Z IV e« TZ I XOMmAeow S 0O
® O U 6 m I =S rmr U O U I AHe P»SHW UV P XTI M Z > >

19 (1) EARLE 118591  05/22/06
20 (2) WIEMERS 118214  09/11/06
21 REETER 109722  04/23/07
22 WILSON 109721  04/30/07
23 (1) MILLER 145099  06/11/07
24 MEFFERD 109729  09/10/07
25 CASTLE, Il 145101  11/05/07
26 YOUNGBLUT 147865  12/22/08
27 WOLFF 118601  01/26/09
28 WIDAJEWSKI, I 152161  04/06/09
29 WEMPE 122167  11/23/09

"A" designates pile driver and production switch tamper
(1) -EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY (*)-TRK INSP. "C" designates junior tamper and backhoe



Rev 02/14/2023 2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - OPERATOR's ROSTER Page 2

# LAST INIT MID EMP.# Opr.Date "A" o
30 PENN D L 118814  09/20/10
31 BAWINKEL J  RL 163366  07/16/12
32 REEVES T J 163281  12/10/12
33 HAMMARGREN  J  E 163339  12/17/12
34 () WEBER L D 113582  01/14/13
35 DEMMER, JR. P M 166039  12/30/13
36 SARGENT M T 163338  08/18/14
37 SMITH J E 165094  11/24/14
38 MAURER M O 166670  02/12/15
39 RINKEN J D 163341  03/05/15
40 JOHNSON JJ 163697  02/24/16
41 DEMICHELE A C 166036  04/05/16
42 GRIFFIN M R 166035  05/18/16
43 SCHMIDT T A 166038  06/07/16
44 WERKMEISTER J D 174908  08/02/17
45 JOHNSON S D 165991  10/04/17
46 oTT N K 177056  12/06/17
47 TAYLOR C D 174906  05/23/18
48 EWING C S 182194  08/15/18
49 MAHAVONG S 182638  04/03/19
50 LINCOLN R A 145494  02/06/20
51 BULLERMAN M M 109731  02/06/20
52 OLDENBURGER T R 173390  08/13/20
53 HUTCHINSON B J 173389  10/22/20
54 CLOSE BT 177051  01/07/21
55 BAKER M P 178859  06/03/21
56 COMSTOCK T D 191727  07/08/21
57 ANFINSON A J 195578  07/08/21

"A" designates pile driver and production switch tamper
(1)-EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)-DISABILITY (*)-TRK INSP. "C" designates junior tamper and backhoe



Rev 02/14/2023 2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - OPERATOR's ROSTER Page 3

# LAST INT MID EMP.# Opr.Date "A" ngr
58 McMARTIN L R 196431  07/08/21
59 LANE c D 166034  08/05/21
60  FIGI D J 185653  10/07/21
61 WHITEHILL c A 175546  10/07/21
62 BEAMAN S L 191719  12/09/21
63 PRIEBE K V 189084  01/05/22
64 BOVY T A 197020  03/03/22
65 RINKEN J A 177055  04/14/22
66 MATHEWS G 197284  10/20/22
67 BOLINGER A J 199531  10/20/22
68 SEIBERT G 197832  12/01/22
69 PREGLER J D 191569  12/01/22

"A" designates pile driver and production switch tamper
(1) -EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3)-DISABILITY (*)-TRK INSP. "C" designates junior tamper and backhoe
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(1} - EXEMPT

LAST
SHEPPARD
REETER
KNOWLES
WEBER
GAGE
BULLERMAN
RINKEN
JOHNSON
IEHL, SR.
BAWINKEL
LANE
HAMMER

OLDENBURGER

KUNZ
TAYLOR
SMITH
MOREHOUSE
GRIFFIN
MAHAVONG

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - WELDER's ROSTER - 18
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(2)-LOA  (3) - DISABILITY
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(*) TRK INSP.

Page 1
--------- WELDING ------|
EMP.#  Welder Helper
118681  00/12/05  05/16/05
109722  04/14/08  11/06/06
143165  05/13/08 - 02/04/08
113582  09/29/08  09/29/08
148459  05/04/09  02/09/09
109731 10/19/09  10/19/09
163341  10/28/13  10/28/13
163697  12/3013  12/30/13
109728  11/24114  12117/12
163366  08/30/16  04/28/14
166034  09/21/16  02/24/14
177047  08/23/17  08/23/17
173390  07/25/18  05/18/16
178853  09/05/18  06/16/22
174906  03/13/19  03/13/19
182639  06/26/19  07/25/18
185270  10/09/19  07/17/19
166035  07/23/20  08/15/18
182638  07/15/21  06/03/21
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(1) - EXEMPT  (2)-LOA  (3) - DISABILITY

()
(1)
(1)
()

)

LAST
COMSTOCK
JONES

KRUCKENBERG

SHEPPARD
MEFFERD
REETER
EARLE
KNOWLES
PENN
WOLFF

WIDAJEWSKI, II

WEBER
GAGE
McNALLY
BULLERMAN
WEMPE
PINNER
YOUNGBLUT
IEHL, SR.
RINKEN
REEVES
JOHNSON
LANE
BAWINKEL
DEMICHELE
HUTCHINSON

OLDENBURGER

HAMMER
SMITH
GRIFFIN
TAYLOR

=

OZC—>—|UJ>LOL—ILLL:U—IZOLI—DF‘D‘U.‘DLZDC—Z'UG)IZ

ULLULoLozéoooor-Loomm>>m|§

X
[

O I « m D <« O

(*) TRK INSP.

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - WELDER HELPER's ROSTER - 20

EMP. #
115304
118780

+ 118594

118681
109729
109722
145098
143165
118814
118601
152161
113582
148459
148463
109731
122167
118596
147865
109728
163341
163281
163697
166034
163366
166036
141705
173390
177047
182639
166035
174906

Page 1
--------- WELDING ------|
Welder Helper
06/09/86
05/12/03
11/22/04
09/12/05 05/16/05
04/03/06
04/14/08 11/06/06
04/02/07
05/13/08 02/04/08
04/14/08
06/02/08
08/18/08
09/29/08 09/29/08
05/04/09 02/09/09
08/10/09
10/19/09 10/19/09
06/14/10
06/13/11
06/13/11
11/24/14 1211712
10/28/13 10/28/13
12/30/13
12/30/13 12/30/13
09/21/16 02/24/14
08/30/16 04/28/14
08/04/14
05/21/15
07/25/18 05/18/16
08/23/17 08/23/17
06/26/19 07/25/18
07/23/20 08/15/18
03/13/19 03/13/19
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#
32
33
- 34
35
36
37

(1) - EXEMPT

=
L |

LAST
MOREHOUSE
MAHAVONG
MEYER
KUNZ
RINKEN
EWING

OC—C—CDU)JJI

(2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY

=
>[5

w r» 2 D

(*) TRKINSP.

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - WELDER HELPER's ROSTER - 20

EMP. #
185270
182638
195570
178853
177055
182194

Page 2
--------- WELDING ------|

Welder Helper
10/09/19 0717119
07/15/21 06/03/21

08/26/21
09/05/18 06/16/22

12/01/22

12/01/22
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(1) - EXEMPT

LAST

EARLE
MILLER
REETER

(2)-LOA

INIT MID

(3) - DISABILITY

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - B and S WELDER ROSTER - 13

EMP. #

145098
178860
109722

—— - BRIDGE & BUILDING -----oerececmeem|

Foreman

04/05/16

Asst Frmn

04/05/16

Carpenter

01/07/21
04/05/16 .

Brdgmn

10/29/07
03/21/18
11/03/14

Page 1

B & S Welder

07/25/11
08/05/21
10/20/22



Rev 02/14/2023

— |3

)

© 0o N o g~ W N

—_
o

(1) - EXEMPT

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - B B FOREMAN's ROSTER - 11

LAST
NICHOLS
WARNEKA
EARLE
BENSON
REETER
BENSON
MILLER
WIDAJEWSKI, Il
SMITH

MILLER

z
—

NLUEC—C—LOO(’)l

(2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY

=
o

Page 1

— -~ BRIDGE & BUILDING -=-r-eeeeeeen- -

UITIO>§UJ>U.IJ>|

EMP. # Foreman
117075 01/04/99
118144 04/24/00
118591 12/30/13
163591 08/17/15
109722 04/05/16
174903 08/23/17
116911 10/09/19
152161 01/01/20
165994 09/24/20
178860 09/29/22

01/07/98
01/25/99
03/29/04
08/17/15
04/05/16
08/23/17
10/09/19
01/01/20
09/24/20
09/29/22

AsstFrmn Carpenter

09/04/96
08/25/97
09/04/01
08/17/15
04/05/16
08/23/17
02/08/99
02/28/18
12/23/15
01/07/21

Brdgmn
03/07/95
03/31/97
08/28/00
04/23/13
11/03/14
06/07/16
02/08/99
02/06/12
09/03/15
03/21/18
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# LAST
1 NICHOLS

2 (2) WARNEKA
3 (1) EARLE

4 BENSON

5 REETER

6 BENSON

7 MILLER

8 WIDAJEWSKI, Il
9 SMITH

10 SARGENT
11 MILLER

(1)- EXEMPT  (2)- LOA

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - B B ASST. FOREMAN's ROSTER - 12

z
=

N§¢—UE¢—‘—<—OUO|

(3) - DISABILITY

=
5]

D—(ITIO>§U>D:U>|

EMP. #
117075
118144
118591

163591

109722
174903
116911
152161
165994
163338
178860

Foreman AsstFrmn Carpenter

01/04/99
04/24/00
12/30/13
08/17/15
04/05/16
08/23/17
10/09/19
01/01/20
09/24/20

09/29/22

Page 1

BRIDGE & BUILDING --------mseenmev|

01/07/98
01/25/99
03/29/04
08/17/15
04/05/16
08/23/17
10/09/19
01/01/20
09/24/20
12/17/20
09/29/22

09/04/96
08/25/97
09/04/01
08/17/15
04/05/16
08/23/17
02/08/99
02/28/18
12/23/15
10/15/20
01/07/21

Brdgmn
03/07/95

03/31/97
08/28/00
04/23/13
11/03/14
06/07/16
02/08/99
02/06/12
09/03/15
06/13/18
03/21/18
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(2

(2
M
(M

(1) - EXEMPT

LAST
NICHOLS
WARNEKA
MILLER
WEMPE
EARLE
NICHOLS
WEBER
DOUBEK
ANFINSON
BENSON
SMITH
REETER
BENSON
WIDAJEWSKI
DEMMER, JR.
SARGENT
MILLER
FIGI
JOHNSON
COMSTOCK

(2) - LOA

2
=

HLUNZ'UOLLLC—IIDC——IO(—EDOI

(3) - DISABILITY

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY B B CARPENTER'S ROSTER - 14

=
o

oucoqgogom>éuurcg>m>|

EMP. #
117075
118144
116911
118179
118591
105087
105118
141143
114750
163591
165994
109722
174903
152161
166039
163338
178860
185653
163697
191727

Foreman
01/04/99
04/24/00
10/09/19

12/30/13

09/24/20
04/05/16
08/23/17
01/01/20

09/29/22

Page 1
BRIDGE & BUILDING =----------eennnv|

Asst Frmn  Carpenter Brdamn
01/07/98 09/04/96 03/07/95
01/25/99 08/25/97 03/31/97
10/09/19 02/08/99 02/08/99
05/17/99 01/18/99

03/29/04 09/04/01 08/28/00
09/23/02 07/11/01

11/13/06 04/15/02

10/01/07 05/06/02

12117112 12/18/06

08/17/15 04/23/13

09/24/20 12/23/15 09/03/15
04/05/16 04/05/16 11/03/14
08/23/17 08/23/17 06/07/16
01/01/20 02/28/18 02/06/12
11/28/18 09/13/17

12/17/20 10/15/20 06/13/18
09/29/22 01/07/21 03/21/18
04/08/21 10/17/18

06/24/21 03/21/18

12/22/22 01/28/21
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LAST
NICHOLS

(2) WARNEKA

(2) WEMPE
MILLER

(1) EARLE

(1) NICHOLS
WEBER
DOUBEK
ANFINSON
EARLE
ANDERSON

WIDAJEWSKI

BENSON
REETER
SMITH

BENSON

YOUNGBLUT
DEMMER, JR.

WEMPE
JOHNSON
MILLER
SARGENT
FIGI
CHILDERS
COMSTOCK
WHITE
REEVES
SEIBERT

(1) - EXEMPT

(2) - LOA

2023 CCP BMWE SENIORITY - B B BRIDGEMAN's ROSTER - 15

z
=
=
o

G)—IU—!OUENC-—-I'ULLLLC—OEZDIIUL—IOE‘—UOI
r‘f-EUL-L—IDf—OEQZmD>OC—OEf—LI—U>§:ﬂ>I

(3) - DISABILITY (*) TRK INSP.

EMP. #
117075
118144
118179
116911
118591
105087
105118
141143
114750
145098
118684
152161
163591
109722
165994
174903
147865
166039
122167
163697
178860
163338
185653
192581
191727
197359
163281
197832

Page 1

—— ~e- BRIDGE & BUILDING ---s-r-crmememwe|

Foreman

01/04/99
04/24/00

10/09/19
12/30/13

01/01/20
08/17/15
04/05/16
09/24/20
08/23/17

9/29/22

Asst Frmn  Carpenter
01/07/98 09/04/96
01/25/99 08/25/97

05/17/99

10/09/19 02/08/99
03/29/04 09/04/01
09/23/02

11/13/06

10/01/07

1217112

01/01/20 02/28/18
08/17/15 08/17/15
04/05/16 04/05/16
09/24/20 12/23/15
08/23/17 08/23/17
11/28/18

06/24/21

9/29/22 01/07/21

12/17/2020  10/15/20

04/08/21

12/22/22

Brdgmn
03/07/95
03/31/97
01/18/99
02/08/99
08/28/00
07/11/01
04/15/02
05/06/02
12/18/06
10/29/07
08/18/08
02/06/12
04/23/13
11/03/14
09/03/15
06/07/16
03/08/17
09/13/117
12/06/17
03/21/18
03/21/18
06/13/18
10/17/18
10/22/20
01/28/21
09/02/21
09/16/21
10/07/21
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- |3

()
(1)

(1) - EXEMPT

LAST
COMSTOCK
ERNST

KUHSE

WOLFF
PINNER
McNALLY
BOYLE
GRIFFIN
OLDENBURGER
MORGAN

=
=
=
O

:U—|§JJO:D|—L§G>|
V-—I:U’TIELO'U-—IUJI

(2)-LOA  (3)- DISABILITY (*) TRK INSP.

2023 CCP WORK EQUIPMENT ROSTER

Page 1

WK EQUIP WK EQUIP

EMP. # Foreman Mechanic
115304 06/04/01
124094  08/30/11  08/23/04
118680  10/15/12  04/17/06
118601  02/18/21  08/03/09
118596 08/03/09
148463 08/31/10
114986 10/13/14
166035 01/07/21
173390 02/18/21
197029 01/20/22
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(1) - EXEMPT

(2) - LOA

2023 CCP BMWED SENIORITY - 31 CRAWLER CRANE
BRIDGE AND STRUCTURE SUBDEPARMTENT

# LAST
1 YOUNGBLUT
2 WILSON

3 REETER

4 WEMPE

(3) - DISABILITY (*) TRK INSP.

INIT

J
R
J
T

PIN #
147865
109721
109722
122167

Seniority Date
05/20/15

12/07/15
12/21/15
05/02/16

Page 1



